Simpson County  Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO KENTUCKY  June 6, 19.86  EFFECTIVE Jules of Simpson County in Simpso	C. Ky. No
Franklin, Simpson County, Kentucky  Rates, Rules and Regulations for Hoursian  Water Service  AT  JUL  PURSUANT I  SECT.  BY:  Simpson County  Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO  KENTUCKY  June 6,  19. 86  EFFECTIVE  Jul  (Name	E. Ky. No
Franklin, Simpson County, Kentucky  Rates, Rules and Regulations for Hoursian  Water Service  AT  JUL  PURSUANT I  SECT.  BY:  Simpson County  Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO  KENTUCKY  June 6,  19. 86  EFFECTIVE  Jul  (Name	
Franklin, Simpson County, Kentucky  Rates, Rules and Regulations for Hoursian  Water Service  AT  JUL  PURSUANT I  SECT.  BY:  Simpson County  Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO  KENTUCKY  June 6,  19. 86  EFFECTIVE  Jul  (Name	
Franklin, Simpson County, Kentucky  Rates, Rules and Regulations for Hoursian  Water Service  AT  JUL  PURSUANT I  SECT.  BY:  Simpson County  Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO  KENTUCKY  June 6,  19. 86  EFFECTIVE  Jul  (Name	
Franklin, Simpson County, Kentucky  Rates, Rules and Regulations for Hoursian  Water Service  AT  JUL  PURSUANT I  SECT.  BY:  Simpson County  Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO  KENTUCKY  June 6,  19. 86  EFFECTIVE  Jul  (Name	
Rates, Rules and Regulations for Francish  Water Service  PURSUANT T SECTOR  Simpson County  Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO KENTUCKY  June 6, 19 86  EFFECTIVE July  ISSUED BY Simpson County IV (Name) (Name)	-
Rates, Rules and Regulations for Francish  Water Service  PURSUANT T SECTOR  Simpson County  Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO KENTUCKY  June 6, 19 86  EFFECTIVE July  ISSUED BY Simpson County IV (Name) (Name)	
Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnish  Water Service  AT  JUL  PURSUANT T  SECT BY:  Simpson County  Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO  KENTUCKY  June 6, 19.86  EFFECTIVE Jul  (Name)  (Name)	
Simpson County  PURSUANT T SECT BY: 9  Simpson County  Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION KENTUCKY  June 6, 19 86  EFFECTIVE July  (Name of the county of	
Simpson County  PURSUANT T SECT BY: 9  Simpson County  Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION KENTUCKY  June 6, 19 86  EFFECTIVE July  (Name of the county of	in course
Simpson County  Simpson County  Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO KENTUCKY  June 6, 19 86  EFFECTIVE Jul  (Name-	ENTUCKY
Simpson County  Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO KENTUCKY  June 6, 19.86  EFFECTIVE Jul  (Name)	ECTIVE
Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO KENTUCKY  June 6, 19. 86  EFFECTIVE Jul  (Name)	01 1986
Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO KENTUCKY  June 6, 19. 86  EFFECTIVE Jul  (Name of the state	ION 9 (1)
Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO KENTUCKY  June 6, 19 86  EFFECTIVE Jul  (Name (Name )	leoghega
Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO KENTUCKY  June 6, 19 86  EFFECTIVE Jul  (Name (Name )	
Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO KENTUCKY  June 6, 19 86  EFFECTIVE Jul  (Name (Name )	,
June 6, 19 86  EFFECTIVE Jul  ISSUED BY Simpson County V (Name)	
June 6, 19 86  EFFECTIVE Jul  ISSUED BY Simpson County V (Name)	
June 6, 19 86  EFFECTIVE Jul  ISSUED BY Simpson County V (Name)	ARI AND
June 6, 19 86  EFFECTIVE Jul  ISSUED BY Simpson County V  (Name)	IV OF
ISSUED SY Simpson County I	
ISSUED SY Simpson County I	
(Name (Name	Ly 1
(Name (Name	
(Name (Name	
Name (Name	Vater Distri
James D. Snider	of Utility)
James D. Snider	And
Chairman, Board of	

12.99

Form for filing Ra	te Schedules	For Entire Area Served Community, Town or City P.S.C. NO. 2	у		
		Original SHEET NO. 1			
Simpson County Water Name of Issuing Co	District rporation	Original SHEET NO. 1	L		
	CLASSI	FICATION OF SERVICE			
		RATE PER UNI			
Water District. All	other rates and ch he same as those	the customers of Simpson County narges not specifically mentioned in effect under authority of the order.			
GALLONAGE BLOCK		MONTHLY RATES			
First 2,000 gallons Next 2,000 gallons		\$ 6.73 MINIMUM 2.614 per 1,000 gallons			
Next 2,000 gallons		2.314 per 1,000 gallons			
Next 4,000 gallons		1.914 per 1,000 gallons			
Next 20,000 gallons		1.814 per 1,000 gallons			
Next 50,000 gallons		1.614 per 1,000 gallons			
lext 60,000 gallons Over 140,000 gallons		1.414 per 1,000 gallons 1.314 per 1,000 gallons			
METER SIZES	GALLONS				
5/8"	2,000	\$ 6.73 MINIMUM			
3/4"	3,000	9.34 MINIMUM PUBLIC SERVICE COMMIS	SSIC		
1"	5,000	14.27 MINIMUM OF KENTUCKY			
1½"	10,000	24.24 MINIMUM EFFECTIVE	• •		
2"	16,000	35.12 MINIMUM			
3"	30,000	60.52 MINIMUM JUL 01 1986			
4"	50,000	92.80 MINIMUM PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5	10.5		
6" 8"	100,000 160,000	252 34 MINIMUM SECTION 9 (1)	.01.		
.0"	550,000	764.80 MINIMUM BY: 9 Slegglege	an		
_	ed after the mini	mum rate shall be the same for all	·		
size meters					
		·			

DATE OF IS	SUE June 6	, 1986	DATE EFI	FECTIVE_	July 1, 1986	
ISSUED BY		V. Suider	TITLE Cha	irman, Boar	ed of Commissione	ers
Issued by Case No.		an Order of	the Public		Commission o	f Ky. in
Case No.	9610	_ dated	ощу 3, 19		•	34
						1.12
						U

	SIMPSON COUNTY WATER DISTRICT  RULES AND REGULA	P.S.C. Ky. No. 2  Original Sheet No. 6  Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. Sheet No.
Ι.	7. Contribution in Aid of Construction. The based on the size of metering equipment  5/8-inch meter	required as noted below:  \$ 250 300 350 500 675 950 1,350
	In addition to the above connection fees customer shall pay the cost of installing cuts which extend beyond 5 feet of the way.	ng all service line bores or open

DATE OF ISSUE November 1, Nonth Day 1973 Year DATE EFFECTIVE November 1. Month Day

1973 Year

rquison ISSUED BY Jack Ferguson
Name of Officer

Chairman , Board of Commissioners